B4 SEGRI

RUNMAGEDDON

SItA | CHARAKTER

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT POZNAN
Runmageddon Poznan B4SP@|RT

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2023-04-29 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Poznan
Dystans: 6 km

Klasyfikacja: 11:00

Zawodnik

Kategoria

Mkat Seria

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

1 Z Povilas 1118 MOUNTAIN DWARFS Open Mezczyzn 14 11:00 00:51:26.30 00:51:26.30 8:34 7 (100%)
2 MANECKI Mariusz 1167 Open Mezczyzn 24 11:00 00:54:17.00 00:54:17.00 +00:02:50(5.2%) 9:02 6.6 (94.3%)
2 ALF Oskar 1139 Open Mezczyzn 24 11:00 00:54:17.00 00:54:17.00 +00:02:50 (5.2%)  9:02 6.6 (94.3%)
4 SHAMOV Andrey 1186 Open Mezczyzn 28 11:00 00:54:48.10 00:54:48.10 +00:03:21 (6.1%) 9:08 6.6 (94.3%)
5 NOWICKI Damian 1174 Open Mezczyzn 32 11:00 00:55:06.45 00:55:06.45 +00:03:40 (6.7%) 9:11 6.5 (92.9%)
6 PETRENKO Serhii 1180 Open Masters Mezczyzn 8 11:00 00:55:31.55 00:55:31.55 +00:04:05(7.4%) 9:15 6.5 (92.9%)
7 CIOCHON Damian 1145 Open Mezczyzn 36 11:00 00:55:45.70 00:55:45.70 +00:04:19 (7.8%) 9:17 6.5 (92.9%)
8 SIAKOWSKI Artur 1187 Open Mezczyzn 62 11:00 00:59:35.15 00:59:35.15 +00:08:08 (13.7%) 9:55 6 (85.7%)
9 PAKULA Konrad 1179 Open Mezczyzn 72 11:00 01:00:15.05 01:00:15.05 +00:08:48 (14.6%) 10:02 6 (85.7%)
10 PRABUCKI Krzysztof 1183 Open Masters Mezczyzn 14 11:00 01:00:15.15 01:00:15.15 +00:08:48 (14.6%) 10:02 6 (85.7%)
11 SUCHOLAS Radostaw 1193 Open Masters Mezczyzn 15 11:00 01:00:15.20 01:00:15.20 +00:08:48 (14.6%) 10:02 6 (85.7%)
12 WAL Tomasz 1201 Open Mezczyzn 79 11:00 01:00:29.40 01:00:29.40 +00:09:03 (15.0%) 10:04 6 (85.7%)
13 WOZNIAK Kuba 1435 BzZK Open Mezczyzn 107 11:00 01:03:07.05 01:03:07.05 +00:11:40(18.5%) 10:31 5.7 (81.4%)
14 OWOC Krystian 1178 Open Mezczyzn 115 11:00 01:03:45.80 01:03:45.80 +00:12:19 (19.3%) 10:37 5.6 (80.0%)
15 POKAROWSKI Pawet 1182 Open Mezczyzn 131 11:00 01:05:18.00 01:05:18.00 +00:13:51 (21.2%) 10:53 5.5 (78.6%)
16 KACZMAREK Aleksandra 1158 Open Kobiet 13 11:00 01:05:55.00 01:05:55.00 +00:14:28 (22.0%) 10:59 5.5 (78.6%)
17 BAK Krzysztof 1140 Open Mezczyzn 142 11:00 01:05:55.45 01:05:55.45 +00:14:29 (22.0%) 10:59 5.5 (78.6%)
18 ROGALA Radek 1133 SZPIEDZY Z KRAINY DESZCZOWCOW Open Mezczyzn 180 11:00 01:08:18.95 01:08:18.95 +00:16:52 (24.7%) 11:23 5.3 (75.7%)
19 SOBOCKI Jakub 1134  SZPIEDZY Z KRAINY DESZCZOWCOW  Open Mezczyzn 182 11:00 01:08:26.85 01:08:26.85 +00:17:00 (24.8%) 11:24 5.3 (75.7%)
20 NOWAK Szymon 1172 Open Mezczyzn 198 11:00 01:10:04.20 01:10:04.20 +00:18:37 (26.6%) 11:40 5.1 (72.9%)
21 GORNY Radostaw 1151 Open Mezczyzn 208 11:00 01:10:42.55 01:10:42.55 +00:19:16 (27.3%) 11:47 5.1 (72.9%)
22 GLANC Bartosz 1149 Open Mezczyzn 209 11:00 01:10:52.05 01:10:52.05 +00:19:25(27.4%) 11:48 5.1 (72.9%)
23 KRAWIEC Patryk 1165 Open Mezczyzn 217 11:00 01:11:19.70 01:11:19.70 +00:19:53 (27.9%) 11:53 5 (71.4%)
24 TOMCZAK Jakub 1197 Open Mezczyzn 218 11:00 01:11:19.80 01:11:19.80 +00:19:53(27.9%) 11:53 5(71.4%)
25 GRABOWSKI Mateusz 1152 Open Mezczyzn 219 11:00 01:11:20.00 01:11:20.00 +00:19:53(27.9%) 11:53 5 (71.4%)
26 OKONEK Marcin 1175 Open Mezczyzn 243 11:00 01:13:09.90 01:13:09.90 +00:21:43(29.7%) 12:11 4.9 (70.0%)
27 WYRWAL Tomasz 1204 Open Mezczyzn 244  11:00 01:13:10.05 01:13:10.05 +00:21:43 (29.7%) 12:11 4.9 (70.0%)
28 PROCHACKI Marcin 1184 Open Mezczyzn 251 11:00 01:13:40.45 01:13:40.45 +00:22:14 (30.2%) 12:16 4.9 (70.0%)
29 STRUGAREK Damian 1191 Open Masters Mezczyzn 58 11:00 01:14:10.55 01:14:10.55 +00:22:44 (30.7%) 12:21 4.9 (70.0%)


file:///runmageddon-poznan/m887.html
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Zawodnik
BEDNARZ Piotr

GOLEBIEWSKI Grzegorz
SWIERCZYNSKI Mariusz

RUTKOWSKA Zofia
STRUGAREK Dariusz
NOWAKOWSKI tukasz
DAJERLING Jakub
SINIECKI Marcin
MATUSZEWSKI Maciej
KMIEC Marcin
GRZESKOWIAK Adam
SMULCZYNSKI Mariusz
JABLONSKA Agnieszka
JABLONSKI Jakub
SOKOL Roman
KNASIAK Jarostaw
BRYGIER Damian
KOZtOWICZ Adrian
KEGEL Anna
OLSZEWSKA Marta
MIZERKA Krzysztof
KEGEL Juliusz
KACZMAREK Ewelina
STOLNIKOU Andrei
PIANKOWSKA Marta
LISZEWSKI Arkadiusz
TIC Michat

GAJEK Waldemar

SZCZUROWSKI Mateusz

KOZIOt Dominik
KOWALCZYK Krzysztof
KOWALCZYK Dawid
WLODYKA tukasz

MACHAJEWSKA Aleksandra

WOJTUS Maria
GRABOWSKI Adam
tACZYK Daniel
BINICKI Patryk

SPIZ Cezary

HLIB Magdalena
DELIJEWSKA Ewa
MARSZALEK Marcel
SZYMANSKI Patryk
BIALKOWSKI Samuel

1116
1150
1194
1185
1192
1173
1147
1188
1168
1161
1109
1098
1153
1154
1138
1096
1095
1097
1110
1176
1170
1111
1159
1685
1181
1166
1196
1148
1195
1164
1163
1162
1203
1120
1121
1119
1132
1131
1189
1128
1127
1102
1101
1099

LECH POZNAN

DIRTY SPARROWS
4DZIKI

WSPANIALI
4DZIKI
4DZIKI
4DZIKI
KEGELANNA

KEGELANNA

MYTYLKOPOKOSZULKE
MYTYLKOPOKOSZULKE
MYTYLKOPOKOSZULKE

SZPIEDZY Z KRAINY DESZCZOWCOW
SZPIEDZY Z KRAINY DESZCZOWCOW

SORELLA TEAM
SORELLA TEAM
BONGOZJAPKA
ANTKI Z GORZOWA
ANTKI Z GORZOWA

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
268 11:00
269 11:00
271 11:00
34 11:00
63 11:00
280 11:00
280 11:00
308 11:00
309 11:00
310 11:00
66 11:00
356 11:00
48 11:00
73 11:00
364 11:00
365 11:00
366 11:00
367 11:00
17 11:00
57 11:00
409 11:00
82 11:00
58 11:00
86 11:00
62 11:00
87 11:00
439 11:00
445 11:00
446 11:00
448 11:00
449 11:00
450 11:00
456 11:00
82 11:00
82 11:00
468 11:00
474 11:00
475 11:00
103 11:00
100 11:00
25 11:00
499 11:00

11:00
500 11:00

01:14:23.70
01:14:24.15
01:14:26.90
01:14:30.30
01:14:57.80
01:15:02.70
01:15:02.70
01:16:29.60
01:16:30.20
01:16:32.75
01:16:41.80
01:18:53.25
01:19:05.80
01:19:06.15
01:19:17.40
01:19:21.60
01:19:21.80
01:19:22.10
01:21:19.00
01:21:19.05
01:21:25.50
01:21:25.60
01:21:25.70
01:22:07.35
01:22:26.70
01:22:26.75
01:23:12.20
01:23:25.90
01:23:25.95
01:23:37.20
01:23:37.25
01:23:37.90
01:23:50.15
01:25:05.15
01:25:05.15
01:25:05.15
01:25:25.25
01:25:25.50
01:26:04.90
01:26:53.50
01:26:53.80
01:26:56.85
01:27:01.10
01:27:02.95

01:
0l1:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
0l1:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Czas
brutto
6km

14:23.70
14:24.15
14:26.90
14:30.30
14:57.80
15:02.70
15:02.70
16:29.60
16:30.20
16:32.75
16:41.80
18:53.25
19:05.80
19:06.15
19:17.40
19:21.60
19:21.80
19:22.10
:21:19.00
:21:19.05
:21:25.50
:21:25.60
:21:25.70
122:07.35
122:26.70
122:26.75
123:12.20
123:25.90
:23:25.95
:23:37.20
123:37.25
:23:37.90
:23:50.15
:25:05.15
:25:05.15
:25:05.15
125:25.25
:25:25.50
126:04.90
:126:53.50
126:53.80
126:56.85
:27:01.10
127:02.95

+00:22:57 (30.9%)
+00:22:57 (30.9%)
+00:23:00 (30.9%)
+00:23:04 (31.0%)
+00:23:31 (31.4%)
+00:23:36 (31.5%)
+00:23:36 (31.5%)
+00:25:03 (32.8%)
+00:25:03 (32.8%)
+00:25:06 (32.8%)
+00:25:15 (32.9%)
+00:27:26 (34.8%)
+00:27:39 (35.0%)
+00:27:39 (35.0%)
+00:27:51 (35.1%)
+00:27:55 (35.2%)
+00:27:55 (35.2%)
+00:27:55 (35.2%)
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+00:29:52 (36.7%)
+00:29:52 (36.7%)
+00:29:59 (36.8%)
+00:29:59 (36.8%)
+00:29:59 (36.8%)
+00:30:41 (37.4%)
+00:31:00 (37.6%)
+00:31:00 (37.6%)
+00:31:45 (38.2%)
+00:31:59 (38.3%)
+00:31:59 (38.3%)
+00:32:10 (38.5%)
+00:32:10 (38.5%)
+00:32:11 (38.5%)
+00:32:23 (38.6%)
+00:33:38 (39.5%)
+00:33:38 (39.5%)
+00:33:38 (39.5%)
+00:33:58 (39.8%)
+00:33:59 (39.8%)
+00:34:38 (40.2%)
+00:35:27 (40.8%)
+00:35:27 (40.8%)
+00:35:30 (40.8%)
+00:35:34 (40.9%)
+00:35:36 (40.9%)

Tempo
min/km
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:25
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:46
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:33
13:88
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:41
13:44
13:44
13:52
13:54
13:54
13:56
13:56
13:56
13:58
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:14
14:14
14:20
14:28
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:30

Tempo
km/h
4.8 (68.6%)
4.8 (68.6%)
4.8 (68.6%)
4.8 (68.6%)
4.8 (68.6%)
)
)
)

4.8 (68.6%
4.8 (68.6%
4.7 (67.1%
4.7 (67.1%)
4.7 (67.1%)
4.7 (67.1%)
4.6 (65.7%)
4.6 (65.7%)
4.6 (65.7%)
4.5 (64.3%)
4.5 (64.3%
4.5 (64.3%
4.5 (64.3%
4.4 (62.9%
4.4 (62.9%
4.4 (62.9%
4.4 (62.9%)
4.4 (62.9%)
4.4 (62.9%)
4.4 (62.9%)
4.4 (62.9%)
4.3 (61.4%)
4.3 (61.4%)
4.3 (61.4%
4.3 (61.4%
4.3 (61.4%
4.3 (61.4%
4.3 (61.4%
4.2 (60.0%
4.2 (60.0%)
4.2 (60.0%)
4.2 (60.0%)
4.2 (60.0%)
4.2 (60.0%)
4.1 (58.6%)
4.1 (58.6%)
4.1 (58.6%)
4.1 (58.6%)
4.1 (58.6%)
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74
75
76
77
78
78
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Zawodnik
PODSIADLO Karol
DEMBKOWSKA Beata
POTOCZNY Andrzej
BABI) Wojciech
KACPRZYCKA Marta
KOZtOWSKA Kamila
PASLAWSKA Zaneta
FOREMSKA Natalia
DURCZYNSKA Justyna
ROMANSKA Angelika
ANTYBORZEC Marianna
DORCZYNSKI Dariusz
MICHNIEWICZ Maciej
JANKOWSKA Sara
BIALAS Aleksandra
KUPA) Oliwia
RATAJEK Milosz
JASLANEK Grzegorz
WIKONSKI Dawid
KALBARCZYK Erwin
WIKONSKA Martyna
KONIK Pawet
BUCZYNSKI Witold
PANIAK Dariusz
RATAJEK Jarostaw
SMOLEN Kinga
TRYBULA Antoni
JASTRZEBSKA Joanna
WLODARCZYK Dominika
MOSPINEK Daria
BOJANOWSKI Arseniusz
ZIOLKOWSKA Emilia
BIELAWSKI Kamil
KOWALSKI Jarostaw
JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
TUSZYNSKA Patrycja
MILER Patryk
TUSZYNSKA Weronika
ZIOLKOWSKI Adam
WOJTUS Mikotaj
BRUKWICKA Martyna
AMBROZIAK Monika

Znaleziono 115 wynik(éw)

1100
1136
1115
1112
1124
1125
1126
1123
1725
1726
1724
1113
1114
1156
1141
1103
1106
1471
1475
1472
1474
1473
1144
1104
1105
1107
1108
1157
1202
1171
1143
1670
1667
1669
1668
1198
1169
1199
1686
1122
1137
1135

ANTKI Z GORZOWA
WF TEAM
LANDSBERG TEAM
LANDSBERG TEAM
OGNISTE ZYWIOLY
OGNISTE ZYWIOLY
OGNISTE ZYWIOLY
OGNISTE ZYWIOLY

LANDSBERG TEAM
LANDSBERG TEAM

CWALUJACE SWINKI
CWALUJACE SWINKI
WIECZNEAWIZO
WIECZNEAWIZO
WIECZNEAWIZO
WIECZNEAWIZO
WIECZNEAWIZO

CWALUJACE SWINKI
CWALUJACE SWINKI
CWALUJACE SWINKI
CWALUJACE SWINKI

MYTYLKOPOKOSZULKE

WSPANIALI
WF TEAM

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet

Mkat Seria
501 11:00
37 11:00
620 11:00
128 11:00
166 11:00
166 11:00
166 11:00
169 11:00
170 11:00
171 11:00
172 11:00
135 11:00
136 11:00
184 11:00
185 11:00
213 11:00
678 11:00
691 11:00
691 11:00
700 11:00
224 11:00
709 11:00
144 11:00
742 11:00
149 11:00
247 11:00
745 11:00
260 11:00
261 11:00
262 11:00
152 11:00
302 11:00
802 11:00
803 11:00
804 11:00
304 11:00
807 11:00
305 11:00
851 11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

01:27:04.35
01:32:42.75
01:33:28.45
01:33:28.55
01:33:53.95
01:33:53.95
01:33:53.95
01:33:54.10
01:34:03.60
01:34:03.65
01:34:03.70
01:34:56.60
01:34:56.65
01:35:12.80
01:35:16.70
01:36:47.15
01:36:47.65
01:37:03.35
01:37:03.35
01:37:09.45
01:37:24.70
01:37:26.35
01:37:39.10
01:40:21.00
01:40:21.45
01:40:29.75
01:40:29.85
01:43:36.05
01:43:36.40
01:43:36.50
01:43:38.00
01:49:25.30
01:49:25.45
01:49:25.50
01:49:25.75
01:49:51.00
01:49:51.20
01:49:51.30
02:08:27.85
DNF

DNF

DNF

Czas
brutto
6km

01:27:04.35
01:32:42.75
01:33:28.45
01:33:28.55
01:33:53.95
01:33:53.95
01:33:53.95
01:33:54.10
01:34:03.60
01:34:03.65
01:34:03.70
01:34:56.60
01:34:56.65
01:35:12.80
01:35:16.70
01:36:47.15
01:36:47.65
01:37:03.35
01:37:03.35
01:37:09.45
01:37:24.70
01:37:26.35
01:37:39.10
01:40:21.00
01:40:21.45
01:40:29.75
01:40:29.85
01:43:36.05
01:43:36.40
01:43:36.50
01:43:38.00
01:49:25.30
01:49:25.45
01:49:25.50
01:49:25.75
01:49:51.00
01:49:51.20
01:49:51.30
02:08:27.85
DNF

DNF

DNF

+00:35:38 (40.9%)
+00:41:16 (44.5%)
+00:42:02 (45.0%)
+00:42:02 (45.0%)
+00:42:27 (45.2%)
+00:42:27 (45.2%)
+00:42:27 (45.2%)
+00:42:27 (45.2%)
+00:42:37 (45.3%)
+00:42:37 (45.3%)
+00:42:37 (45.3%)
+00:43:30 (45.8%)
+00:43:30 (45.8%)
+00:43:46 (46.0%)
+00:43:50 (46.0%)
+00:45:20 (46.9%)
+00:45:21 (46.9%)
+00:45:37 (47.0%)
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+00:45:37 (47.0%)
+00:45:43 (47.1%)
+00:45:58 (47.2%)
+00:46:00 (47.2%)
+00:46:12 (47.3%)
+00:48:54 (48.7%)
+00:48:55 (48.7%)
+00:49:03 (48.8%)
+00:49:03 (48.8%)
+00:52:09 (50.3%)
+00:52:10 (50.4%)
+00:52:10 (50.4%)
+00:52:11 (50.4%)
+00:57:59 (53.0%)
+00:57:59 (53.0%)
+00:57:59 (53.0%)
+00:57:59 (53.0%)
+00:58:24 (53.2%)
+00:58:24 (53.2%)
+00:58:25 (53.2%)
+01:17:01 (60.0%)

Tempo
min/km
14:30
15:27
15:34
15:34
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:49
15:49
15:52
15:52
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:14
16:16
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:44
17:16
17:16
17:16
17:16
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:18
18:18
18:18
21:24

Tempo
km/h
4.1 (58.6%)
3.9 (55.7%)
3.9 (55.7%)
3.9 (55.7%)
3.8 (54.3%)
)
)
)

3.8 (54.3%
3.8 (54.3%
3.8 (54.3%
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.8 (54.3%)
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%
3.7 (52.9%)
3.7 (52.9%)
3.6 (51.4%)
3.6 (51.4%)
3.6 (51.4%)
3.6 (51.4%)
3.5 (50.0%)
3.5 (50.0%)
3.5 (50.0%)
3.5 (50.0%)
3.3 (47.1%)

)

)

)
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3.3(47.1%
3.3(47.1%
3.3(47.1%
3.3 (47.1%)
3.3 (47.1%)
3.3 (47.1%)
2.8 (40.0%)
- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)



	RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT POZNAŃ
	Klasyfikacja: 11:00


